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RHEILFFORDD FFESTINIOG • FFESTINIOG RAILWAY 

 

Harbour Station, Porthmadog, LL49 9NF  •  Central Station, Blaenau Ff., LL41 3ES 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

REQUEST STOP TRAINS TO BLAENAU FF. TRAINS TO PORTHMADOG 

Boston Lodge Approx. 5 minutes after Porthmadog Approx. 5 minutes after Minffordd 

Penrhyn Approx. 5 minutes after Minffordd Approx. 15 minutes after Tan-y-Bwlch 

Plas Halt Approx. 15 minutes after Minffordd Approx. 5 minutes after Tan-y-Bwlch 

Dduallt Approx. 10 minutes after Tan-y-Bwlch Approx. 15 minutes after Blaenau Ff. 

Tanygrisiau Approx. 20 minutes after Tan-y-Bwlch Approx. 5 minutes after Blaenau Ff. 

TRAINS ALSO CALL AT THE FOLLOWING STOPS BY REQUEST: 
 

Please tell the Guard where you are travelling to before getting on the  
train or give a clear signal to the engine driver as the train approaches you.  

SPECIAL EVENTS 

Please visit our website for further information on amended timetables  
and details of extra trains that will be running during special events. 
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MEDI 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

HYDREF 
 

OCTOBER 

Winter services from 5th November 
were still under consideration at the time 
of printing. Updated timetables will be 
issued later in the year - in print and  
on our website... www.festrail.co.uk 
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HALLOWEEN TRAINS 25, 26, 27 October SANTA TRAINS 8, 9, 15, 16, 22, 23 December  

VICTORIAN WEEKEND 5 - 7 October 'HUNSLET 125' BIRTHDAY BASH  22 - 24 June 

Times shown in RED indicate where trains pass each other at stations. 
Passengers can transfer from one train to another by crossing the platform 

providing the option of a shorter or longer journey, as applicable. 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 

Steam locomotives are used throughout the year and the smoke from these  
engines adds to the heritage ambience of this historic railway. Please take care 
when close to the locomotives, especially when trains are leaving the stations. 

 

The Ffestiniog Railway Company will not be held liable for any 
soiling of, or damage to, clothing or any other property. 

 

Every effort will be made to maintain the services shown. However, the 
Company reserves the right to cancel, alter or suspend any train without notice 

and accepts no liability for any loss, inconvenience or delay thereby caused. 

       

0840 1005 1040 1155 1335 1430 1805 

0850 1015 1050 1205 1345 1435 1815 

0915 1045 1120 1245 1410 1505 1845 

0950 1120 1150 1320 1445 1540 1920 

1010 1135 1215 1340 1525 1605 1940 

1045 1205 1245 1410 1605 1630 2010 

1110 1230 1310 1435 1625 1655 2035 

1125 1245 1325 1450 1640 1715 2050 
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* The 1805 train does not run on dates shown with an asterisk 

    
1005 1125 1335 1550 

1015 1135 1345 1600 

1045 1205 1410 1630 

1120 1240 1445 1700 

1135 1340 1505 1720 

1205 1410 1535 1750 

1230 1435 1600 1815 

1245 1450 1615 1830 
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Tan-y-Bwlch 

Blaenau Ff. 

Blaenau Ff. 

Tan-y-Bwlch 

Minffordd 

Porthmadog 

     
0840 1005 1125 1335 1550 

0850 1015 1135 1345 1600 

0915 1045 1205 1410 1630 

0950 1120 1240 1445 1700 

1010 1135 1340 1505 1720 

1045 1205 1410 1535 1750 

1110 1230 1435 1600 1815 

1125 1245 1450 1615 1830 
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Blaenau Ff. 

Tan-y-Bwlch 

Minffordd 

Porthmadog 

      
1005 1040 1125 1335 1430 1550 

1015 1050 1135 1345 1435 1600 

1045 1120 1205 1410 1505 1630 

1120 1150 1240 1445 1540 1700 

1135 1215 1340 1525 1605 1720 

1205 1245 1410 1605 1630 1750 

1230 1310 1435 1625 1655 1815 

1245 1325 1450 1640 1715 1830 

22 23 24 
'HUNSLET 125' event with many extra trains - visit 
website or phone 01766 516024 for more information. 


